Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 63988
Ballots Cast: 9390

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 65

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON

Candidate Name

Matthew Frank Krueger (NON)
Lisa M. Havener (NON)

Kristy Dalton (NON)

Gordie Leahy (NON)

Max (Jake) Wesner (NON)
David J. Cleveland (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name

Matthew Frank Krueger (NON)
Max (Jake) Wesner (NON)
Kristy Dalton (NON)

Lisa M. Havener (NON)
Gordie Leahy (NON)

David J. Cleveland (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 02
Candidate Name

Matthew Frank Krueger (NON)
Lisa M. Havener (NON)
Gordie Leahy (NON)

Kristy Dalton (NON)

Max (Jake) Wesner (NON)
David J. Cleveland (NON)

Precinct: KINGSTON 01
Candidate Name

Matthew Frank Krueger (NON)
Lisa M. Havener (NON)
Gordie Leahy (NON)

Kristy Dalton (NON)

Max (Jake) Wesner (NON)
David J. Cleveland (NON)

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name

Max (Jake) Wesner (NON)
Matthew Frank Krueger (NON)
David J. Cleveland (NON)

Total Votes
686
618
604
591
540
470

Total Votes
237
229
226
219
203
192

Total Votes
194
178
168
161
133
118

Total Votes
241
213
210
205
168
149

Total Votes
4
3
3

Vote %
19.55
17.61
17.21
16.84
15.39
13.39

Vote %
18.15
17.53
17.3
16.77
15.54
14.7

Vote %
20.38
18.7
17.65
16.91
13.97
12.39

Vote %
20.32
17.96
17.71
17.28
14.17
12.56

Vote %
30.77
23.08
23.08
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Gordie Leahy (NON)
Lisa M. Havener (NON)
Kristy Dalton (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name

Kristy Dalton (NON)

Matthew Frank Krueger (NON)
Gordie Leahy (NON)

David J. Cleveland (NON)
Lisa M. Havener (NON)

Max (Jake) Wesner (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

Kristy Dalton (NON)

Gordie Leahy (NON)

Lisa M. Havener (NON)
Matthew Frank Krueger (NON)
Max (Jake) Wesner (NON)
David J. Cleveland (NON)
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15.38
7.69

Vote %
23.08
21.15
15.38
15.38
13.46
11.54

Vote %

eoNeoNeolNolNolNe]

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

